
AAMr{HrrcTPAL\Ufl
TIPIICTEHCKOIO PAfrOHA KYPCKOfr

PACIIOPfl}ItBHTIE

OFJIACTIT

or $,f.r.t fufr*f /p/./ Nn r'qta-

O nnecen[[ rr3MeHenufi B pacnucaHrre
ABl{r(enrrfl aBToMo6nirrnoro rpaHcnopra rro
MyHrrrluraJrbHbrM Map[rpyTaM peryJrfl pHbrx
nepeBo3oK MexAy [oceJrerrnflMrr B rpaHurlax
[pncrencKoro pafiona Kypcrcofi o6nabru,
yrBepxAeHHoepacnopnxeHrreMAgunnncrpaqnr,
flpncrencKoro pafiona Kypcrcofi o6lacrn
or 15 nor6pr 2018 r Nb378-pa

B coorsercrBplu c qacrpl I crarsu 15 @e4epaJrbHofo 3aKoHa or 06.10.2003
Ns131-O3 (06 o6ulux rrpplHllurax opraHrr3arlLrr4 MecrHoro caMoyrrpaBJreulrr B

Poccuficrofi @elepauurr>), Qe4eparbHbrM 3aronou or 13.07.2015 J\b220-O3 (06
opraHr{3arlnlr peryJrflpHbrx [epeBo3oK naccax(4poB u 6araxa anrouo6uJrbHbrM
TpaHcnoproM r4 ropoAcKr{M Ha3eMHbrM gJreKTpnqecKHM rpaHcnoproM B Poccuficrofi
@e4epaqnz Lr o BHeceHI4lt zsMeHeHrafi B orAeJrbHbre 3aKoHoAareJrbHble aKTbr

PoccrEficrofi @e4eparlpru>>,3axonou Kypcrcofi o6nacrn or 31 .03.2016 Ns16-3KO (06
opraHr43arlrtr4 peryJrrpHbrx [epeBo3oK uaccEDKr.rpoB n daraxa anroivro6ralbHbrM

TpaHc[opToM Lr ropoAcKI,IM Ha3eMHbIM gJIeKTpI{qeCKr{M TpaHCnOpTOM Ha TepPr{TOpr{U

Kypcnoft o6racrn>, ra B rleJrflx 6oree noJrHoro yAoBJrerBopeHlrfl norpe6nocrefi
HaceJreHrifl llpncrencKoro pafiona Kypcrofi o6nacru B perynrpHbrx rraccalKupcKr{x
rrepeBo3Kax aBToMo6unrHrrM TpaHcnoproM no MyHrlrlu[€rrrbHbrM MaprlpyraM :

1. Bnecru cJreAyrorll4e I{3MeHeHI4t B pacnzcauraO MyHrrrl[naJrbHbrx
MapurpyToB peryirtrpHbrx [epeBo3oK Me)KAy noceJreHr.rrMz B rpaHr,rqax llpzcreucKofo
pafiona Kypcroft o6racru, yrBepxAeHuoe pacroprxteHr4eM A4uunucrpaqur
flpucrencKoro pafiona Kypcrcofi o6nacur or 15.II.2018 J',1b378-pa <06 yrBep)KAeHulr
pacrrucaHnfl. ABIDKeHLTT anrouo6znbHoro rpaHcrropra rro MyHrarlr,maJrbHbrM

MaprTrpyTaM peryJrrpHbrx nepeBo3oK Me)KAy rroceJreHlrf,Mrl B rpaHr{rlax
flpucrencKoro pafiona Kypcrofi o6racrn> (n peAaKrlrn pacropffKennfi or
03.t2.2018 j\b397-pa, or 17.01.2019 j\itl3-pa, or 12.02.2019 No63-pa, or 10.07.2019
J\b293 -pa, or 29.08 .2019 Nb3 73-pa, or 29.09 .2020 Nb296-pa):

1) MyHurluuanrnrrfi Maprqpyr peryJrrpHbrx nepeBo3oK Me)KAy noceJreHurMrr

B rpaHlrrtrax flpucreHcKoro pafiona Kypcrcofi o6racru <<n.llpncreHb'n.Kuponcrufi>>
r/r3Jror(Lrrb n nosofi peAaKrtrr{u coHracHo rrpr4iroxenprro J\bl (npnnaraercr).
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2. Pacnoptrx(eHl4e Bcr)maer B clrJry c 20.0t.202tr. Lr noAJrelKr4r pa3MerrleHr.rK)

na oQnqzaJIbHoM cafite MyHr{rlrnaJrbHoro pa"fiona <<flpncrencrufi pafion> Kypcrofi
o6nacrn B cerlr <<7lnrepner>>.

Irraru llpucrencKoro pafiona

Kypcnofi o6;racru B.B.rIerpon

'\
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llpuloxenue Nbl

Yrnepx4eno
p acrropxrKeHrr eM A4rrlunu crp arlrrr4

flpncrencKoro paftona Kypcrofi o6nacrz
or /9 3/, /2/A Ns -/f-/ra-

<<n.flpncreHb - n.Knponcrcnfi>>
(no pa6oquM AHflM norreAeJrbHrrK - nnrnuqa)
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Bropofi pefic
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rryHKTa

07-45
07-s6
07-58
08-00
08-04
08-07
08-10
08-12
08-1 5

08-19

10

1

I
1

I
1

1

1

1

I

07-55
07-57
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(uun.)
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I
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Cax. saBoA
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Barvruna

0
1.0
2.0
4.0
6.0
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9.0
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11.0
t2.0
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10.0
8.0
6.0
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3.0
2.0
1.0
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09-38
09-34
09-31
09-29
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I
I
I
I
I
I
1

I
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l0-20
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09-57
09-s4
09-47
09-44
09-39
09-35
09-32
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Tpernfi peftc

rletneprnft peftc 'r,

llxrrrft pefic

IIpu6rtr
HE

(.r.IuI.)

Irosura
ruun.)

Ornpan
JIEHKTE

(.{.Nr)

Har,rrraenogauue

ocTaHoBoqHbrx
rryHKToB

PaccrosHr,re
(xu)

llpu6nrue
(.r.rnr.)

CrosHra
(unn.)

Orupa
BJIEHLIE

(-r.rur.)Mexly
rryHKTa
MII

oT Haq.

rryHKTa

10-05

r0-21
I0-23
t0-25
t0-29
t0-34
t0-37
10-41
r0=44

t5

i
I
I
I
1
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1

I

10-20

10-22
t0-24
t0-26
10-30
10-35
10-38
t0-42
10-45

n.flpucrenr
IIPB
A3C
Osepru
CeM. saBoA
Cax. saBo,q

floccoser
Cenrno
Kpyr
Barwzna

0

1.0
2.0
4.0
6.0
7.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0

12.0
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10.0
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1.0

0

tl-20
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t0-49
r0-46
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1

I
I
I
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I
I

12-t0
I 1-16
r1-12
1 1-09
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10-59
10-54

. 10-50
t0-47
10-45

IIpu6ur
ue
(.r.Nr.)

lrogura
(uun.)

Ornpan
JIEH}IE

(.r.InI)

HannrenosaHrae
OCTAHOBOIIHbIX

IyHKTOB

Paccrosuue
(rrr,r)

llpu6rrrue
(q.u.)

CrosHxa
(urau.)

Ornpa
BJIEH}IE

(.r.InI.)MexAy
rryHKTa

M}I

oT Haq.
rryrrKTa
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t2-11
tz-r4
t2-t8
t2-24
t2-28
r2-32

50

i
1

I
I
I
1

12-10

12-t2
T2-T5
12-19
l2-25
r2-29
t2-33

n.flpucrenr
UPE
A3C
Osepru
CeM. saloA
Cax. saBo,q

flocconer
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0

1.0
2.0
4.0
6.0
7.0
9.0
10.0

12.0
11.0
10.0

8.0
6.0
5.0
3.0
2.0

13-10

13-06
t3-02
t2-58
12-s4
12-49
t2-46

30

I
1

I
1

1

t3-40

t3-07
13-03

12-59
I2-55
t2-50
12-47



t2-36
12-39

1

I
12-37
t2-40

Kpyr
Barvruna

11.0
12.0

1.0

0

12-43
12-39

1

1

12-44
12-40

flpz6rrr
Ire
(.r.Nr.)

lrosHra
(rvrnn.)

Ornpan
JIEIIHE

(.r.NI)

Haralrenoearme
OCTAHOBOTIHbTX

IIVHKTOB

PaccrosHr,re
(xu)

flpz6uru
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(q.u.).

CrosHxa
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t3-43
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Cax. ganoA

floccoser
Cenrno
Kpyr
Barvrnua

0
1.0

2.0
4.0
6.0
7.0
9.0
10.0
1 1.0

12.0

12.0
11.0
10.0
8.0
6.0
5.0
3.0
2:O

1.Ot)..

0

l4-40

t4-3s
r4-31
t4-28
t4-23
t4-19
t4-t5
r4-t2
t4-09

25

I
I
1

I
I
I
I
I

15-05

t4-36
t4-32
t4-29
t4-24
l4-20
t4-16
t4-13
14-10

Illecrofi peftc

Cegrrraofi peftc

Bocrlaoft peftc

llpn6rrr
ue
(.r.rur.)

lrosHra
(uzn.)

Orupa
BJICH}I

e

(q.Nr)

Hazuenonanne
OCTAIIOBOIIHbf,X

TIYHKTOB

Paccrosuue
(nru)

IIpu6rmu
e
(.r.Nr.)

CrosHra
(uun.)

Ornpa
BJIEHI'IE

(.r.M.)MexAy
rryHKTa
MIT

OT HAII.

rryHKTa

t4-40
t5-07
15-10
l5- 15

1 s-19
ts-23
t5-27
15-30
15-32
t5-34

25
I
I
1

1

I
1

1

I
1

15-05
15-08
15-1 1

15-16
l5-20
r5-24
t5-28
15-31
1 5-33
15-35

n.Ilpucreus
UPE
A3C
Osepru
Cervr. gasoA

Cax. saBoA

floccoser
Cenrno
Kpyr
Baryrrura

0

1.0

2.0
4.0
6.0
7.0
9.0
10.0

11.0
12.0

12.0

11.0
10.0
8.0
6.0
5.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
0

16-00

1 5-55
15-50
l5-46
t5-42
15-38
1 s-35
ts-32
t5-34

80

I
1

I
I
1

I
I
1

17-20

15-56
15-51

t5-47
t5-43
t5-39
t5-36
1 5-33
15-35

flpn6ur
ue
(-r.n.)

lronma
(uun.)

Orupa
BJIEH}I

e

(q.u)

HaunrenosaHlre
OCTAHOBOIIHbD(

fIVIIKTOB

PaccrosHlre
(xru)

flprE6uru
e

(q.u.)

CrosHKa
(uun.)

Ornpa
BJIEHIIE

(.r.IuI.)Me)K,qy

rryr{KTa

MIT

oT Haq.
nyHKTa

16-00
I7-21
17-25
17-29
t7-33
t7-36

80
1

1

1

I
1

17-20
t7-22
t7-26
t7-30
17-34
17-37

n.flpracrenr
IIPE
A3C
Osepru
CeM. saBoA

Cax. sasoA

0
1.0
2.0
4.0
6.0
7.0

12.0
1 1.0
10.0

8.0
6.0
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